Overview
Eastern Seaboard Show Oct 5-6, 2008

3GAIT - 3 Gait

1 263 Lori Leo / Kata from Mill Farm

02 256 Tony Colicchio / Von fra Staerri-Bae
02 201 Barbara Riva / Fengur fra Hellulandi
04 257 Tinna Hallsdottir / Hugljuf fra Vatnsholti
04 205 Rich Moore / Vindur fra Kyrholti

07 215 Megan Milloy / Ljufur fra Hofsos

BEER - Beertolt

01 208 Sverrir Bjartmarz / Hagangur fra Sveinatungu
02 203 Racheal Kurlwski / Flis fra Vidivollum Fremr i
03 226 Robin Sandmann / Hetja Hoskardi

04 210 Curtis Pierce / Thor fra Vindasi

05 219 Marcia Newman / Gaski fra Bluegrass

DRESSAGE - Dressage movements

01 228 Alisa Breedlove / Alur fra Thufu

02 216 Jo Ann Brown / Bardur fra Svinafelli 2

03 205 Rich Moore / Vindur fra Kyrholti

04 204 Florian Bruenig / Brunsi fra Arnason Farm

05 236 Juli Cole / Fluga

F1 - Five Gait - A-Final



01

02

03

232 Gudmar Petursson / Vordis fra Midkoti

6.07
Tolt
Trot
Walk
Canter
Racing Pace

237 Carrie Brandt/ Throstur fra Innri-Skeljabre

5.36
Tolt
Trot
Walk
Canter
Racing Pace

228 Alisa Breedlove / Alur fra Thufu

5.21
Tolt
Trot
Walk
Canter
Racing Pace

F1 - Five Gait - Preliminary Round

01 232 Gudmar Petursson / Vordis fra Midkoti
6.60

02 237 Carrie Brandt/ Throstur fra Innri-Skeljabre
4.40

03 228 Alisa Breedlove / Alur fra Thufu
4.10

F3 - Five Gait

01 201 Barbara Riva / Fengur fra Hellulandi
5.00

02 230 Kathryn Love / Mani fra Eskilholti 2

4.60

PLSTLTM - Pleasure Tolt Mares

01

256 Tony Colicchio / Von fra Staerri-Bae

kku

kku

6.50
6.50
7.50
6.50
4.50

6.50
5.50
6.00
5.00
4.00

6.00
6.00
6.50
6.00
3.00

6.60

4.40

4.10

5.00

4.60



PLSTLTSG - Pleasure Tolt Stallions and Geldings

01
02
03
04
05
05

220
216
266
254
219
235

Susan McGraw / Sleipnir fra Thufu

Jo Ann Brown / Bardur fra Svinafelli 2
Sharon Johnson / Thokki fra Bringu

Hedy Sledovich / Tryggur fra Circle R Farm
Marcia Newman / Gaski fra Bluegrass

Tinna Hallsdottir / Orri fra Ibisholi

POLE - Pole Bending

01
02
03

214
202
300

Megan Milloy / Skjalfti fra Kalfholti
Elisabeth Everson / Glima vom Wiesenhof

Susan Peters / Glaumur fra Vallanesi

RIBBON - Ribbon

03
03
03
03

208
216
202
214

Sverrir Bjartmarz / Hagangur fra Sveinatungu
Jo Ann Brown / Bardur fra Svinafelli 2
Elisabeth Everson / Glima vom Wiesenhof

Megan Milloy / Skjalfti fra Kalfholti

T1 - Tolt - A-Final

01

01

03

217
5.50

237
5.50

231
5.17

Kevin Draeger / Glotti fra Saudarkroki

Slow Tolt
Lengthen Stride
Fast Tolt

Carrie Brandt/ Throstur fra Innri-Skeljabre  kku

Slow Tolt
Lengthen Stride
Fast Tolt

Kathryn Love / Pegasus fra Skuggni

5.50
5.50
5.50

6.00
4.50
6.00



04

05

238
5.00

265
4.17

Slow Tolt
Lengthen Stride
Fast Tolt

Tinna Hallsdottir / Ogrun fra Grafarkoti

Slow Tolt
Lengthen Stride
Fast Tolt

Sharon Johnson / Vafi fra Hoskulsstodum

Slow Tolt
Lengthen Stride
Fast Tolt

T1 - Tolt - Preliminary Round

01

01

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

217
5.30

231
5.30

238
5.00

237
4.80

265
4.50

251
4.30

300
3.80

206
3.70

210
2.30

219
1.20

Kevin Draeger / Glotti fra Saudarkroki

Kathryn Love / Pegasus fra Skuggni

Tinna Hallsdottir / Ogrun fra Grafarkoti

Carrie Brandt/ Throstur fra Innri-Skeljabre  kku

Sharon Johnson / Vafi fra Hoskulsstodum

Sara Lyter / Toppur fra Husanesi

Susan Peters / Glaumur fra Vallanesi

Sverrir Bjartmarz / Fjalar fra Gunnlaugsstod  um

Curtis Pierce / Thor fra Vindasi

Marcia Newman / Gaski fra Bluegrass

T2 - Tolt - A-Final

01

228
5.88

Alisa Breedlove / Alur fra Thufu

6.00
4.00
5.50

4.50
4.50
6.00

5.00
3.50
4.00

5.30

5.30

5.00

4.80

4.50

4.30

3.80

3.60

2.30

1.20



02 253
5.38

Any Speed Tolt
Slow
No Rein Contact

Sara Lyter / Melkorka fra Strond

Any Speed Tolt
Slow
No Rein Contact

T2 - Tolt - Preliminary Round

01 228
5.80
02 253
5.00
03 208
4.50
T5 - Tolt
01 224
4.80
02 214
4.50
02 220
4.50
04 254
3.80
05 211
3.50
05 206
3.50
T6 - TOlt
01 203
5.80
02 208
5.50

Alisa Breedlove / Alur fra Thufu

Sara Lyter / Melkorka fra Strond

Sverrir Bjartmarz / Hagangur fra Sveinatungu

Anne Elwell / Kjarnar vom Wiesenhof

48- - - -
Megan Milloy / Skjalfti fra Kalfholti

45- - - -
Susan McGraw / Sleipnir fra Thufu

45- - - -
Hedy Sledovich / Tryggur fra Circle R Farm

38-- - -
Marsha Korose / Stjornudis fra Solheimum

35-- - -
Sverrir Bjartmarz / Fjalar fra Gunnlaugsstod

35- - - -

Racheal Kurlwski / Flis fra Vidivollum Fremr

58- - - -
Sverrir Bjartmarz / Hagangur fra Sveinatungu

55- - - -

um

6.00
5.50
6.00

5.50
5.00
5.50

5.80

5.00

4.50

4.80

4.50

4.50

3.80

3.50

3.50

5.80

5.50



T7 - Tolt

01

02

03

03

03

06

06

06

06

10

11

12

263
6.00

300
5.30

225
5.00

256
5.00

220
5.00

211
4.50

205
4.50

226
4.50

216
4.50

219
4.30

204
3.80

255
1.00

Lori Leo / Kata from Mill Farm
6.0- - - -
Susan Peters / Glaumur fra Vallanesi

53-- - -
Robin Sandmann / Lukka fra Alfasaga

50- - - -
Tony Colicchio / Von fra Staerri-Bae

50- - - -
Susan McGraw / Sleipnir fra Thufu

50- - - -
Marsha Korose / Stjornudis fra Solheimum

45- - - -
Rich Moore / Vindur fra Kyrholti

45- - - -
Robin Sandmann / Hetja Hoskardi

45- - - -
Jo Ann Brown / Bardur fra Svinafelli 2

45- - - -
Marcia Newman / Gaski fra Bluegrass

43- - - -
Florian Bruenig / Brunsi fra Arnason Farm

38-- - -
Cindy Smith / Nina fra Spor

1.0- - - -

T7GREEN - Green Horse Tolt

01

02

03

04

227
5.80

240
5.30

266
5.00

218
3.30

Alisa Breedlove / Alfador fra Bakkaroti

58- - - -
Hulda Sigurdardottir / Von fra Hjallanesi 1

53-- - -
Sharon Johnson / Thokki fra Bringu

50- - - -
Kevin Draeger / Flugnir fra Nordurstjarna

6.00

5.30

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.30

3.80

1.00

5.80

5.30

5.00



04 215
3.30
06 212
0.50
T8 - Tolt
01 223
6.00
02 214
5.00
03 209
4.80

33----
Megan Milloy / Ljufur fra Hofsos

33----
Eileen Gunipero / Kvika from Manifest Farm

05- - - -

Caeli Cavanagh / Hjortur fra Holtsmula

6.0- - - -
Megan Milloy / Skjalfti fra Kalfholti

50- - - -
Asta Marie Bjartmarz / Hagangur fra Sveinatu  ngu

48- - - -

TOLTREL - Tolt Relay

01 202
01 214
01 203
04 220
04 556
04 254
TR1 - Trall
01 216
02 222
03 255
04 214
5 224
06 203
07 211
08 201
09 202

Elisabeth Everson / Glima vom Wiesenhof

Megan Milloy / Skjalfti fra Kalfholti

Racheal Kurlwski / Flis fra Vidivollum Fremr i
Susan McGraw / Sleipnir fra Thufu
Tony Colicchio / Von fra Staerri-Bae

Hedy Sledovich / Tryggur fra Circle R Farm

Jo Ann Brown / Bardur fra Svinafelli 2
Caeli Cavanagh / Sorvi fra Ingolfsholi

Cindy Smith / Nina fra Spor

Megan Milloy / Skjalfti fra Kalfholti

Anne Elwell / Kjarnar vom Wiesenhof

Racheal Kurlwski / Flis fra Vidivollum Fremr i
Marsha Korose / Stjornudis fra Solheimum

Barbara Riva / Fengur fra Hellulandi

Elisabeth Everson / Glima vom Wiesenhof

3.30

3.30

0.50

6.00

5.00

4.80



10 236 Juli Cole / Fluga

11 219 Marcia Newman / Gaski fra Bluegrass

V1 - Four Gait - A-Final

01 250 Sigrun Brynjarsdottir / Parker fra Solheimum
6.60
Tolt
Trot
Walk
Canter
Tolt
02 231 Kathryn Love / Pegasus fra Skuggni
6.10
Tolt
Trot
Walk
Canter
Tolt
03 234 Gudmar Petursson / Veigar fra Laekjamoti
5.90
Tolt
Trot
Walk
Canter
Tolt
04 217 Kevin Draeger / Glotti fra Saudarkroki
5.20
Tolt
Trot
Walk
Canter
Tolt
05 238 Tinna Hallsdottir / Ogrun fra Grafarkoti
5.10
Tolt
Trot
Walk
Canter
Tolt

V1 - Four Gait - Preliminary

01 250 Sigrun Brynjarsdottir / Parker fra Solheimum
6.60

02 234 Gudmar Petursson / Veigar fra Laekjamoti
6.00

03 231 Kathryn Love / Pegasus fra Skuggni
5.80

5.50
7.00
6.50
7.50
6.50

6.00
5.50
7.00
6.00
6.00

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.50

5.50
5.50
4.50
5.00
5.50

4.00
4.50
6.00
5.00
6.00

6.60

6.00

5.80



04 217 Kevin Draeger / Glotti fra Saudarkroki
5.30
05 229 Kathryn Love / Hugljuf fra Vatnsholti
5.20
06 238 Tinna Hallsdottir / Ogrun fra Grafarkoti
5.10
07 206 Sverrir Bjartmarz / Fjalar fra Gunnlaugsstod
4.70
08 252 Sara Lyter / Bruda fra Sandholaferju
4.60
08 222 Caeli Cavanagh / Sorvi fra Ingolfsholi
4.60
08 253 Sara Lyter / Melkorka fra Strond
4.60
11 203 Racheal Kurlwski / Flis fra Vidivollum Fremr
4.50
12 265 Sharon Johnson / Vafi fra Hoskulsstodum
4.00
13 210 Curtis Pierce / Thor fra Vindasi
3.30
V3 - Four Gait
01 214 Megan Milloy / Skjalfti fra Kalfholti
5.20
52-- - -
02 203 Racheal Kurlwski / Flis fra Vidivollum Fremr
5.00
50- - - -
V5 - Four Gait
01 263 Lori Leo / Kata from Mill Farm
5.40
54- - - -
02 205 Rich Moore / Vindur fra Kyrholti
5.30
53-- - -
02 216 Jo Ann Brown / Bardur fra Svinafelli 2
5.30

53- - - -

um

5.30

5.20

5.10

4.70

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.50

4.00

3.30

5.20

5.00

5.40

5.30

5.30



04

04

04

225
5.00

207
5.00

204
5.00

Robin Sandmann / Lukka fra Alfasaga

50- - - -
Asta Marie Bjartmarz / Fjalar fra Gunnlaugss

50- - - -
Florian Bruenig / Brunsi fra Arnason Farm

50- - - -

V5GREEN - Green Horse 4Gait

01 227 Alisa Breedlove / Alfador fra Bakkaroti
5.60
56- - - -
01 240 Hulda Sigurdardottir / Von fra Hjallanesi 1
5.60
56- - - -
03 235 Tinna Hallsdottir / Orri fra Ibisholi
5.40
54- - - -
04 212 Eileen Gunipero / Kvika from Manifest Farm
3.90
39-- - -
V6 - Four Gait
01 223 Caeli Cavanagh / Hjortur fra Holtsmula
5.90
59- - - -
01 214 Megan Milloy / Skjalfti fra Kalfholti
5.90
59- - - -
03 202 Elisabeth Everson / Glima vom Wiesenhof
5.00
50- - - -
04 207 Asta Marie Bjartmarz / Fjalar fra Gunnlaugss
4.80

48- - - -

todum

todum

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.60

5.60

5.40

3.90

5.90

5.90

5.00

4.80
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